产品规格书
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
客户名称：
CUSTOMER：                    青岛海尔智能电子有限公司
产品名称：
PRODUCT   NAME：               压敏电阻
型  号：
MODEL：                     14D561K-B(TVR14561KSY)

8. 光伏系统
 Photovoltaic industry
 型号说明：
压敏电阻规格书
 Part Numbers System：
14  D  561  K    B
①  ②   ③  ④  ○5
1. Disc Element Dia.
 14 - Ø14mm
2. Type
D: Standard series
3. Varistor Voltage
561=56X101=560V
4. Tolerance
 K =±10％
5. Varistor Brand:
B—TKS
 产品尺寸：（单位：mm）
Product Dimensions (Unit: mm)
地址:廣東省東莞市虎門鎮懷德雅瑤村壹棟二巷7號第七層
電話:  0769-82268299    傳真: 0769-85103053
網址：
MANUFACTURING SITE
□
TEL: 886-7-9616668   FAX: 886-7-9616698
□ CHANGZHOU FACTORY: No.6  Longmen Road, Wujin National High&New-Tech
Industrial Development Zone  Changzhou  Jiangsu.
R DONG GUAN FACTORY: Chiao-Tou Tsun, Sha-Tao Hsiang, Chang-An Town,
Dong-Guan City 523863, Guangdong, China
□ YICHANG FACTORY: No. 283 Xiaoting Avenue, Xiaoting Dist., Yichang
 City 443007, Hubei, China
CUSTOMER     三特
TVR14561
PART  NO.        TVR14561KSY (RoHS)
APPLICATION
CUSTOMER P/N
ISSUE DATE Jan.29,2018
REV.  NO.
REV.  DATE
FOR   CUSTOMER   APPROVAL CHECKED  BY
APPROVED BY
廣東為勤興景電子有限公司
SPECIFICATION   FOR   APPROVAL
柳麗君
陳振東
KAOHSIUNG FACTORY: No.51, Kaifa Road, Nantze Export Processing Zone,
Kaohsiung City 81170, Taiwan
CERTIFIED
MODEL/TYPE
GUANGDONG WELKIN THINKING ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
Zinc Oxide Varistor TVR Type
Part No. :TVR14561KSY
REV. NO REV. DATE
REVISED  RECORD  SHEET
REVISED  CONTENT
Zinc Oxide Varistor TVR Type
Part No. :TVR14561KSY
INDEX Page
1
2
2
3 ~ 4
5
6